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225809 Allen , Evan  M 12 2014 X
238700 Allen , Sebastian M 11 2015 X
275572 Arnold , Jacob M 10 2016 X
286053 Askin , Luke J M 12 2014 X
276207 Atria , Evan N M 10 2016 X
275013 Baker , Adam M 10 2016 X
296456 Bassett , Jason Van M 9 2017 X
211257 Baum , Ashton M 12 2014 X
276208 Baxter , William A M 10 2016 X
279332 Beck , Ian R M 11 2015 X
296458 Beck , Noah Charles Earl M 9 2017 X
275017 Beechem , Cameron M 10 2016 X
276211 Bell , Collin M M 10 2016 X
296459 Bennett , Andrew Scott M 9 2017 X
276222 Bentley , William  H M 10 2016 X
296460 Bergin , Pierce Christian M 9 2017 X
211280 Bewley , Hunter M 12 2014 X
211266 Borders , Nolan M 12 2014 X
321720 Bowling , Thomas M 11 2015 X
253948 Brewer , Keegan M 11 2015 X
296463 Brite , Noah Patrick M 9 2017 X
241982 Brooks , Hunter M 11 2015 X
211281 Brown , Declan M 12 2014 X
242881 Burkhart , Aj M 11 2015 X
276229 Bynum , Clayten  P M 10 2016 X
275018 Cantlon , Trenton M 10 2016 X
296464 Carroll , Cain Coleman M 9 2017 X
225810 Carson , Alex M 12 2014 X
242882 Cash , Chase M 11 2015 X
238784 Cecil , Nathan M 11 2015 X
246995 Clark , Dylan M 12 2014 X
321279 Clements , Elijah James M 9 2017 X
211285 Coffman , Jared M 12 2014 X
275022 Conner-Ellison , Nate M 10 2016 X
296467 Cotton , Ethan Daniel M 9 2017 X
296468 Cotton , Nolan Craig M 9 2017 X
296471 Crowell , Luke William M 9 2017 X
209131 Davis , Joe M 12 2014 X
276233 De La Torre Gonzalez , Erich M 10 2016 X
296472 DeLonjay , Tyler Martian M 9 2017 X
276759 Delk , Jack A M 10 2016 X
325227 Delph , William C M 11 2015 X
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275565 Dick , Matthew  M 10 2016 X
275580 Ecken , Jared M 10 2016 X
215347 Ernst , Christian M 12 2014 X
296475 Filmer , Gavin Robert Gene M 9 2017 X
276366 Filmer , Thomas M 12 2014 X
238779 Franklin , Dylan M 12 2014 X
296476 Fuqua , Dae von Tyrell M 9 2017 X
275024 Gates , Alexander M 10 2016 X
296478 Gatewood , Joseph Daniel M 9 2017 X
275583 Givens , Blake M 10 2016 X
215878 Gore , Tyler M 12 2014 X
309727 Greer , Matthew T M 11 2015 X
271200 Griffith , Amos M 11 2015 X
296427 Griffith , Ebenezer M 10 2016 X
296482 Guelda , Luke Andrew M 9 2017 X
238785 Harkins , Dylan M 11 2015 X
238780 Harlow , Luke M 12 2014 X
296484 Harper , Zachary Andrew M 9 2017 X
296485 Hartlage , Daniel Hayden M 9 2017 X
252893 Heggie , Jacob M 11 2015 X
211271 Heil , Nicholas M 12 2014 X
296486 Heil , Sean Michael M 9 2017 X
211282 Heintzamn , Chris M 12 2014 X
242885 Herbert , Noah M 11 2015 X
211262 Hickman , Santonio M 12 2014 X
275026 Higdon , Jason M 10 2016 X
296488 Higdon , Joshua Allen M 9 2017 X
241006 Higdon , Matthew M 11 2015 X
238781 Higgins , Spencer M 12 2014 X
275593 Hocklander , Ryan M 10 2016 X
296490 Hoehler , Cole William M 9 2017 X
275030 Hollenkamp , Darren M 10 2016 X
296491 Hollenkamp , Derek Anthony M 9 2017 X
275598 Holton , Caden M 10 2016 X
296492 Holwerda , Austen Michael M 9 2017 X
238786 Holwerda , Tucker M 11 2015 X
275031 Hooker , Brandon M 10 2016 X
242886 Hulsmeyer , Evan M 11 2015 X
276777 Issac , Jason C M 10 2016 X
275032 Jackson , Chance M 10 2016 X
275034 Johnson , Antione M 10 2016 X
276780 Johnson , Field A M 10 2016 X
296495 Johnson , James M 9 2017 X
275606 Johnson , Jeremy M 10 2016 X
211278 Johnson , Max M 12 2014 X
276085 Jones , Jacob M 10 2016 X
296496 Jones , Jacob Jeremiah M 9 2017 X
275035 Jones , Jonathan M 10 2016 X
243019 Kaufman , Shawn M 11 2015 X
211265 Kelly , Dalton M 12 2014 X
243021 Kindoll , Kaleb M 11 2015 X
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243121 Kleitz , Andrew M 11 2015 X
211270 Kustes , Sam M 12 2014 X
259712 Lacy , Jordan M 12 2014 X
238787 Lamon , Jack M 11 2015 X
276783 Lautzenheiser , Logan B M 10 2016 X
243125 Lawless , Noah M 11 2015 X
276784 Lawson , Evan M M 10 2016 X
252895 Le , Evan M 11 2015 X
311384 Lesshafft , Mason C M 10 2016 X
275036 Lewis , Mekhi M 10 2016 X
296497 Lochner , Noah Andrew M 9 2017 X
296498 Locke , Zachary Layne M 9 2017 X
211268 Logsdon , Hayden M 12 2014 X
296499 Lowe Jr., Charles Lamar M 9 2017 X
275037 Marks , Gabriel M 10 2016 X
278931 Matthews , Garrett M 11 2015 X
296502 Mattingly , Brett Powers M 9 2017 X
243127 Mattingly , Cade M 11 2015 X
275038 Mattingly , Caleb M 10 2016 X
296504 McAnally , Trevor Thomas M 9 2017 X
211274 McCauley , Brady M 12 2014 X
296505 McCaw , Braden John M 9 2017 X
296506 McClinton , Luke Andrew M 9 2017 X
289995 Meecha , Ethan M 11 2015 X
254001 Meehan , Chris M 11 2015 X
211277 Michels , Jack M 12 2014 X
275202 Miller , Chandler M 10 2016 X
211267 Milligan , Omari M 12 2014 X
296508 Mingus , Jackson M 9 2017 X
296509 Montague , Patrick M 9 2017 X
243130 Mullins , Kerrick M 11 2015 X
238788 Nauert , Adam M 11 2015 X
243131 Nauert , Jacob M 11 2015 X
296510 Neal , Trenton Andre M 9 2017 X
296511 Newkirk , Maxwell Thomas M 9 2017 X
225311 Newkirk , Sam M 12 2014 X
211289 Ngo , Justin M 12 2014 X
252897 Nicholson , Dylan M 11 2015 X
211263 O Shea , A j M 12 2014 X
211259 O Shea , Ryan M 12 2014 X
238714 OBryan , Chad  M 12 2014 X
296512 ONeil , Chase Stephen M 9 2017 X
225808 ONeil , Ryan M 12 2014 X
276787 ONeill , Scott M M 10 2016 X
296426 OShea , Zach M 10 2016 X
296513 Ogle , Justin Callahan M 9 2017 X
243264 Ohlmann , Nicholas M 11 2015 X
243270 Olsen , Joe M 11 2015 X
243136 Ordway , Carlos M 11 2015 X
296514 Parrish , Brady Joseph M 9 2017 X
296515 Parrish , Colton Layne M 9 2017 X
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296516 Parrish , Gabriel Michael M 9 2017 X
243139 Perry , Cameron M 11 2015 X
275634 Peterworth , Evan M 10 2016 X
238789 Peterworth , Trevor M 11 2015 X
243140 Pfaadt , Aaron M 11 2015 X
211261 Pfaat , Chase M 12 2014 X
296517 Pierce , Austin Tyler M 9 2017 X
276789 Polin  , Jalin  T M 10 2016 X
296518 Powell , Michael M 9 2017 X
243141 Prouty , Andrew M 11 2015 X
276791 Purcell , Michael D M 10 2016 X
275636 Quinones , Wyatt M 10 2016 X
228611 Rayburn , Anthony  M 12 2014 X
276793 Rayman  , Jonas E M 10 2016 X
275205 Reddington , Ryan M 10 2016 X
276795 Reed , Cody G M 10 2016 X
238791 Rice , Chris M 11 2015 X
296522 Rice , Matthew Joseph M 9 2017 X
215348 Riggs , Cameron M 12 2014 X
275206 Riley , Carter M 10 2016 X
238792 Rowe , Zachary M 11 2015 X
243217 Ruckreigle , Matthew M 11 2015 X
241988 Rudolph , Nicholas M 11 2015 X
275564 Ryan , David  M 12 2014 X
275209 Scherman , Thomas M 10 2016 X
211264 Schneider , Alex M 12 2014 X
275207 Schoen , Ethan M 10 2016 X
238783 Schweikhart , Nathan M 12 2014 X
275208 Scott , Demetri M 10 2016 X
296524 Scroggins , Jayden M 9 2017 X
211272 Seibert , Travis M 12 2014 X
276797 Self , Colby M 10 2016 X
276798 Seltz , Jonathon T M 10 2016 X
254002 Sheets , Zachary M 11 2015 X
276799 Shroyer  , Parker A M 10 2016 X
291664 Sievert , Trevor  M 11 2015 X
275210 Sinux , Corbin M 10 2016 X
291665 Smith , Andrew Michael M 11 2015 X
215883 Smith , Caleb  M 12 2014 X
296527 Smith , Joshua Emerson M 9 2017 X
296529 Spalding , Austin Tyler M 9 2017 X
271201 Standard , Larontay M 12 2014 X
238793 Steele , Max M 11 2015 X
243147 Stivers , Savion M 11 2015 X
211275 Stone , Logan M 12 2014 X
243148 Stout , Ben M 11 2015 X
275214 Stratman , Colby M 10 2016 X
243150 Stratman , Dalton M 11 2015 X
225309 Sullivan , Kevin M 12 2014 X
238795 Taylor , Kwensi M 11 2015 X
296534 Thompson , Jacob Howard M 9 2017 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: daf568c7920fd517406aaa4e8609bdb7 2018-06-13 15:10:40

Digitally signed by Don Bowers (don.bowers@desaleshs.com) June 13, 2018 15:10:58 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

296535 Thompson , Jacob Tyrone M 9 2017 X
296537 Thompson , Luke Joseph M 9 2017 X
276802 Thompson , Noah A M 10 2016 X
281308 Tinsley , Ethan C M 11 2015 X
296539 Tinsley , Evan Shane M 9 2017 X
215405 Tobbe , Jonathan M 12 2014 X
211286 Triplett , Kenny M 12 2014 X
238797 Troutman , Chris M 11 2015 X
296540 Troutman , Nathaniel Chance M 9 2017 X
296545 Usher , Anthony L M 9 2017 X
275639 Vance , Cole M 10 2016 X
215877 Vance , Jonas M 12 2014 X
324006 Votaw , Peyton A M 9 2017 X
225807 Vowels , Jacob M 12 2014 X
275216 Watkins , DeJaun M 10 2016 X
276805 Watkins , Tyrell J M 10 2016 X
296548 Weikert , Joshua David M 9 2017 X
285462 Weining , Samuel M 12 2013 X
296550 Weiter , Lance Valentino M 9 2017 X
243153 Weiter , Lucas M 11 2015 X
281307 Weston , Ethan F M 10 2016 X
296551 Wheatley , Clayton Francis M 9 2017 X
296554 Wigal II, Michael Conrad M 9 2017 X
296556 Wigginton , Zander McKenney M 9 2017 X
296557 Wilkerson , Zane Nicklaus M 9 2017 X
225812 Worful , Adam  M 12 2014 X
225805 Wright , Tommy  M 12 2014 X
276810 Zurkuhlen , Caleb M M 10 2016 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Allen, Sebastian 
Averill, Jacob 
Bays, Brandon R
Bergin, Pierce Christian
Bowling, Thomas 
Cotton, Ethan Daniel
Craig, Colson John
Dawson, Devin  
Gutting, Travis 

X Hardesty, Jack 
Harper Jr, Aaron H
Henken, Ethan Isaac
Hoehler, Cole William
Jones, Jacob 
Kaufman, Shawn 
Maguire, Noah Patrick
Mattingly, Caleb 
Mattingly, Joshua Isaac
Mattingly, Nick 
McGee, Zachary Carl
Parrish, Brady Joseph
Parrish, Gabriel Michael
Payne, Ivan Jacob
Poynter, Matthew Keith
Reed, Cody G
Schwinghamer, Evan P
Self, Aiden Daniel
Sloat, Dallyn Jeffry
Thieneman, Trenton Neal
Thompson, Camden D

X Thompson, Noah A
Troutman, Chris 
Wheatley, Riley Joseph
Williams, Kyle 
Wolf, Jacob Daniel

Varsity
Baseball

X Bramer, Brian 
Carson, Alex 
Delph, William C

X Fletcher, Dylan  
Heil, Nicholas 
Heil, Sean Michael
Hulsmeyer, Evan 
Kaufman, Shawn 
Lacy, Jordan 
Lamon, Jack 
Lawless, Noah 
Lochner, Noah Andrew
Matthews, Garrett 
McClinton, Luke Andrew
Meecha, Ethan 
Mullins, Kerrick 
Newkirk, Sam 
O Shea, Ryan 

X Powell, Jordan 
Purcell, Michael D
Reddington, Ryan 
Rowe, Zachary 

X Schneider, Alex 
Scroggins, Jayden 
Seibert, Travis 
Sievert, Trevor  
Smith, Andrew Michael
Tinsley, Evan Shane

X Williamson, Hunter 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Askin, Luke J
Brewer, Keegan 
Brooks, Hunter 

X Diersing, Andrew 
Fuqua, Dae von Tyrell

X Hartlage, Jackson  
Holton, Caden 
Johnson, Antione 
Kelly, Dalton 
Lautzenheiser, Logan B
McClinton, Luke Andrew
Michels, Jack 

X Neal, Ahmad 
Ruckreigle, Matthew 

X Scott, Demetri 
Scroggins, Jayden 
Seibert, Travis 

X Stivers, Savion 
Sullivan, Kevin 

X Watkins, Tyrell J
Weining, Samuel 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Atria, Evan N
Baxter, William A
Cash, Chase 
Issac, Jason C
Le, Evan 
Nicholson, Dylan 
ONeil, Ryan 
ONeill, Scott M
Troutman, Chris 
Vowels, Jacob 
Wright, Tommy  

Varsity
Football

X Baker, Adam 
X Barlow, Anthony 

Baum, Ashton 
Beechem, Cameron 
Bewley, Hunter 

X Bohn, Matthew 
Borders, Nolan 
Brown, Declan 
Burkhart, Aj 

X Cantlon, Trenton 
Coffman, Jared 

X Conner-Ellison, Nate 
Davis, Joe 
Ernst, Christian 

X Evans, Jason J
Filmer, Thomas 

X Firman, AJ 
X Flaherty, Tanner 

Fuqua, Dae von Tyrell
X Gant, Micah 

Gates, Alexander 
Gatewood, Joseph Daniel
Givens, Blake 

X Goodner, Cameron 
Griffith, Amos 
Griffith, Ebenezer 
Heggie, Jacob 

X Heil, Nicholas 
Heintzamn, Chris 
Herbert, Noah 
Hickman, Santonio 
Higdon, Jason 
Hollenkamp, Darren 
Hollenkamp, Derek Anthony

X Hooker, Brandon 
Jackson, Chance 
Johnson, Antione 
Johnson, James 
Johnson, Max 
Jones, Jacob 

X Jones, Jonathan 
Kaufman, Shawn 
Kindoll, Kaleb 
Kleitz, Andrew 
Kustes, Sam 
Lawless, Noah 
Lewis, Mekhi 
Logsdon, Hayden 
Marks, Gabriel 

X Mattingly, Cade 
Mattingly, Caleb 
McAnally, Trevor Thomas
McCauley, Brady 

X McCoy, Trey 
X McCubbin, Kevin 
X Miller, Chandler 
X Miller, Zeke  

Milligan, Omari 
X Mitchell, Quentin 

Mullins, Kerrick 
Nauert, Jacob 
Ngo, Justin 
O Shea, A j 
O Shea, Ryan 
Olsen, Joe 
ONeil, Chase Stephen
Ordway, Carlos 
OShea, Zach 

X Passanisi, Andrew 
Perry, Cameron 
Pfaadt, Aaron 
Pfaat, Chase 
Powell, Michael 
Prouty, Andrew 

X Reddington, Ryan 
Riggs, Cameron 

X Riley, Carter 
Scherman, Thomas 
Schneider, Alex 

X Schoen, Ethan 
Scott, Demetri 
Scroggins, Jayden 
Seibert, Travis 
Self, Colby 
Sinux, Corbin 

X Smith, Caleb  
Standard, Larontay 

X Stinson, Christian 
Stivers, Savion 
Stone, Logan 
Stout, Ben 
Stratman, Colby 
Stratman, Dalton 
Triplett, Kenny 
Watkins, DeJaun 
Watkins, Tyrell J
Weiter, Lucas 
Wilkerson, Zane Nicklaus

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Hartlage, Daniel Hayden
Hoehler, Cole William
Humston, Joshua Andrew
Kindoll, Kaleb 
Lamon, Jack 
Martin, William Christian
Paul, Chris 
Puckett, Adam  

X Stinson, Christian 
Willett, Tyler Gregory

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Allen, Sebastian 
Bennett, Andrew Scott

X Block, Nathan  
Brooks, Hunter 

X Brooks, Jeffrey 
X Doucette, Alex 

Guelda, Luke Andrew
X Hall, Sam 

Lacy, Jordan 
X Lamon, Jack 

Michels, Jack 
Parrish, Brady Joseph
Parrish, Gabriel Michael

X Powell, Jordan 
X Powell, Peyton 

Rudolph, Nicholas 
X Russell, Ben 

Thompson, Jacob Howard
Wigginton, Zander McKenney
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Varsity
Soccer - Boys

X Bryant, Chase 
Cecil, Nathan 
Clark, Dylan 

X Dawson, Devin  
Dick, Matthew  
Ecken, Jared 
Franklin, Dylan 
Givens, Blake 
Gore, Tyler 
Harlow, Luke 
Higgins, Spencer 
Holwerda, Tucker 

X Myers, Lukas 
X Nguyen, Huy N

OBryan, Chad  
Peterworth, Trevor 

X Phillips, Zach 
Rayburn, Anthony  
Rice, Chris 
Rice, Matthew Joseph
Ryan, David  
Schweikhart, Nathan 
Smith, Caleb  
Smith, Joshua Emerson
Taylor, Kwensi 
Vance, Cole 
Vance, Jonas 
Vowels, Jacob 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

McCaw, Braden John
X Rayburn, Anthony  

Self, Colby 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Bell, Collin M
Bergin, Pierce Christian
Bowling, Thomas 
Cecil, Nathan 
Delk, Jack A
Greer, Matthew T
Holwerda, Austen Michael
Holwerda, Tucker 
Johnson, Jeremy 
Lawson, Evan M
Le, Evan 
Nicholson, Dylan 
Ohlmann, Nicholas 
Quinones, Wyatt 
Rice, Chris 
Rice, Matthew Joseph
Smith, Andrew Michael
Steele, Max 
Troutman, Chris 

Varsity
Track - Boys

X Conner-Ellison, Nate 
X Delk, Jack A
X Harper, Weslee 

Higdon, Matthew 
X McCubbin, Kevin 

Parrish, Gabriel Michael
Schoen, Ethan 
Tobbe, Jonathan 
Watkins, Tyrell J
Weston, Ethan F

Varsity
Wrestling

Allen, Evan  
Beck, Ian R
Cantlon, Trenton 
Conner-Ellison, Nate 
De La Torre Gonzalez, Erich 
Gates, Alexander 
Gatewood, Joseph Daniel
Griffith, Amos 
Griffith, Ebenezer 
Harkins, Dylan 
Harper, Zachary Andrew
Hartlage, Daniel Hayden
Heggie, Jacob 

X Hollenkamp, Darren 
Johnson, Field A

X Lawless, Noah 
Lesshafft, Mason C
Lewis, Mekhi 
Meehan, Chris 
Miller, Chandler 
Nauert, Adam 
Polin , Jalin  T
Rayman , Jonas E
Reed, Cody G
Riley, Carter 
Rudolph, Nicholas 
Sheets, Zachary 
Stratman, Colby 
Stratman, Dalton 
Thompson, Noah A
Watkins, DeJaun 
Worful, Adam  

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Higdon, Matthew 
Mattingly, Brett Powers
Shroyer , Parker A
Taylor, Kwensi 
Tobbe, Jonathan 
Weston, Ethan F

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Arnold, Jacob 
Baker, Adam 
Bassett, Jason Van
Beck, Noah Charles Earl
Brite, Noah Patrick
Clements, Elijah James
Guelda, Luke Andrew
Heil, Sean Michael
Hoehler, Cole William
Hooker, Brandon 
Hulsmeyer, Evan 
Kaufman, Shawn 
Lawless, Noah 
Lochner, Noah Andrew
McAnally, Trevor Thomas
McClinton, Luke Andrew
Meecha, Ethan 
Mullins, Kerrick 
Parrish, Colton Layne
Pierce, Austin Tyler
Purcell, Michael D
Reddington, Ryan 
Rowe, Zachary 
Seltz, Jonathon T
Sievert, Trevor  
Sinux, Corbin 
Spalding, Austin Tyler
Thompson, Luke Joseph
Tinsley, Evan Shane
Votaw, Peyton A
Wilkerson, Zane Nicklaus

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Bohn, Matthew 
Brooks, Hunter 
Bynum, Clayten  P

X Cummings, Noah 
Fuqua, Dae von Tyrell
Holton, Caden 
Johnson, Antione 
Jones, Jonathan 
Lautzenheiser, Logan B
McClinton, Luke Andrew

X Scott, Demetri 
Scroggins, Jayden 

X Watkins, Tyrell J
Zurkuhlen, Caleb M

Junior Varsity
Football

X Barlow, Anthony 
Beechem, Cameron 
Burkhart, Aj 
Carroll, Cain Coleman
Crowell, Luke William
DeLonjay, Tyler Martian
Fuqua, Dae von Tyrell
Gates, Alexander 

Gatewood, Joseph Daniel
Givens, Blake 

X Greenidge, Avion Cavell
Griffith, Amos 
Griffith, Ebenezer 
Heggie, Jacob 
Herbert, Noah 
Higdon, Jason 
Higdon, Joshua Allen
Hollenkamp, Darren 
Hollenkamp, Derek Anthony
Johnson, Antione 
Johnson, James 
Jones, Jacob Jeremiah
Kaufman, Shawn 
Kindoll, Kaleb 
Kleitz, Andrew 
Lawless, Noah 
Lewis, Mekhi 
Marks, Gabriel 
Mattingly, Caleb 
McAnally, Trevor Thomas
McCaw, Braden John
Mingus, Jackson 
Nauert, Jacob 
Olsen, Joe 
ONeil, Chase Stephen
Ordway, Carlos 
OShea, Zach 
Parrish, Colton Layne
Perry, Cameron 
Pfaadt, Aaron 
Pierce, Austin Tyler
Powell, Michael 
Prouty, Andrew 
Scherman, Thomas 

X Schneider, Alex 
X Schoen, Ethan 

Scott, Demetri 
Scroggins, Jayden 
Self, Colby 
Stivers, Savion 
Stout, Ben 
Stratman, Dalton 
Thompson, Jacob Tyrone
Usher, Anthony L
Watkins, DeJaun 
Watkins, Tyrell J
Weikert, Joshua David
Weiter, Lance Valentino
Weiter, Lucas 
Wilkerson, Zane Nicklaus

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Arnold, Jacob 
Bentley, William  H
Bergin, Pierce Christian
Cotton, Ethan Daniel
Cotton, Nolan Craig
Ecken, Jared 
Givens, Blake 
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Hocklander, Ryan 
Holton, Caden 
Holwerda, Austen Michael
Johnson, Jeremy 
Locke, Zachary Layne
Mattingly, Cade 
Nauert, Adam 
Ogle, Justin Callahan
Peterworth, Evan 
Quinones, Wyatt 
Rice, Matthew Joseph
Rowe, Zachary 
Smith, Joshua Emerson
Steele, Max 
Tinsley, Ethan C
Troutman, Chris 
Troutman, Nathaniel Chance
Vance, Cole 
Wheatley, Clayton Francis
Wigal(II), Michael Conrad

Freshman
Baseball

Bassett, Jason Van
Beck, Noah Charles Earl
Brite, Noah Patrick
Clements, Elijah James
Guelda, Luke Andrew
Heil, Sean Michael
Hoehler, Cole William

X Lautzenheiser, Logan B
Lochner, Noah Andrew

X Lowe(Jr.), Charles Lamar
McAnally, Trevor Thomas
McClinton, Luke Andrew
Parrish, Colton Layne
Pierce, Austin Tyler

X Priddy, Kobe Ryan
Scroggins, Jayden 
Spalding, Austin Tyler
Thompson, Luke Joseph
Tinsley, Evan Shane
Votaw, Peyton A
Wilkerson, Zane Nicklaus

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Filmer, Gavin Robert Gene
Fuqua, Dae von Tyrell
Johnson, James 
Jones, Jacob Jeremiah

X Lautzenheiser, Logan B
McClinton, Luke Andrew
Montague, Patrick 
Pierce, Austin Tyler
Scroggins, Jayden 
Thompson, Jacob Tyrone
Thompson, Luke Joseph
Wheatley, Clayton Francis
Wilkerson, Zane Nicklaus

Freshman
Football

Carroll, Cain Coleman
X Coffman, Ryan 

Crowell, Luke William
DeLonjay, Tyler Martian
Fuqua, Dae von Tyrell
Gatewood, Joseph Daniel

X Greenidge, Avion Cavell
Higdon, Joshua Allen

X Hileman(II), Matthew Lee
X Hoehler, Cole William

Hollenkamp, Derek Anthony
Johnson, James 
Jones, Jacob Jeremiah
Lowe(Jr.), Charles Lamar
McAnally, Trevor Thomas
McCaw, Braden John
Mingus, Jackson 
Neal, Trenton Andre
Newkirk, Maxwell Thomas
ONeil, Chase Stephen
Parrish, Colton Layne
Pierce, Austin Tyler
Powell, Michael 
Scroggins, Jayden 
Thompson, Jacob Tyrone
Usher, Anthony L
Weikert, Joshua David
Weiter, Lance Valentino
Wilkerson, Zane Nicklaus


